
CBA Central Bowlers Alliance CBA
INDIVIDUAL TOURNAMENT RECORD

USBC Certification # 09453

DATE: 6/20/2021       Center:  FLAHERTY'S Number of Entries: 70

Main Prize List

  # NAME CITY QUAL SEMI BON TOTAL PTS Opt $ QL $ BW $

Prize 

Money Total $

1st KISH, RON MINNEAPOLIS 1717 1417 150 3284 25 $680 $680

2nd HAUGH, BRILEY FARIBAULT 1786 1374 120 3280 23 $100 $530 $630

3rd NELSON, CHAD OWATONNA 1816 1353 90 3259 21 $130 $50 $430 $610

4th LARSON, CODY COON RAPIDS 1720 1242 180 3142 19 $350 $350

5th STEARNS, BRADY ST. AUGUSTA 1705 1321 120 3146 17 $55 $275 $330

6th PLOUFF,NICK TONAHAWK, WI 1672 1246 120 3038 15 $240 $240

7th MATEFFY,WILL BURNSVILLE 1717 1223 90 3030 14 $65 $220 $285

8th HOMMES,JOHN CRYSTAL 1629 1258 120 3007 13 $200 $200

9th POELZER,CLARK ARDEN HILLS 1607 1248 120 2975 12 $180 $180

10th MITCHELL,ZACH FARMINGTON 1721 1191 60 2972 11 $80 $165 $245

11th OULMAN,DAVE MEDFORD 1647 1205 120 2972 10 $160 $160

12th SOPP-SCHROEDER,KATIE ANN WHITE BEAR LAKE 1674 1199 60 2933 9 $155 $155

13th GLASCOCK,BEN WAUSAU, WI 1634 1213 60 2907 9 $150 $150

14th RICKS,MATT ST. FRANCIS 1678 1143 60 2881 9 $45 $145 $190

15th BORDSON,DAVID ST. PAUL 1698 1094 60 2852 9 $140 $140

16th HOVDA,PAT MANKATO 1611 1143 90 2844 9 $135 $135

17th JAMES,SPENCER SHAKOPEE 1615 1096 120 2831 9 $130 $130

18th JONES,DAVE ANOKA 1625 1137 60 2822 9 $125 $125

19th MILLER,JORDAN NEW ULM 1620 1121 60 2801 9 $120 $120

20th CLEVELAND,THOMAS ST. PAUL 1611 1121 60 2792 9 $115 $115

21st CLEVELAND,MATTHEW ST. PAUL 1616 1141 30 2787 9 $110 $110

22nd FRANCE,DAKOTA PRINCETON 1613 984 30 2627 9 $105 $105

23rd WHITE, RAY ST. PAUL 1605 1605 5 $100 $100

Bonus = 30 points per match won

Optional Qualifying Prize List

1st NELSON, CHAD OWATONNA 1816 $130

2nd HAUGH, BRILEY FARIBAULT 1786 $100

3rd MITCHELL, ZACH FARMINGTON 1721 $80

4th MATEFFY, WILL BURNSVILLE 1717 $65

5th STEARNS, BRADY ST. AUGUSTA 1705 $55

6th RICKS, MATT ST. FRANCIS 1678 $45

Bonus Senior Casher

1st BOHN, STEVE WACONIA 1591 $90

2nd BIRKEDAHL, LARRY SARTELL 1588 $90

3rd JENSEN, WAYNE ROGERS 1568 $90

Bonus Female Casher

SCHIHL, JUSTICE MINNETONKA 1533 $90

Bonus Youth Casher

SALZMAN, BROOKE INVER GROVE HEIGHTS 1546 $90

QL Qualifying Leader NELSON, CHAD 1816 $50

Stepladder Finals

GAME 1: LARSON DEF. STEARNS 193-188

GAME 2: NELSON DEF. LARSON 226-193

GAME 3: HAUGH DEF. NELSON 258-247

GAME 4: KISH DEF. HAUGH 246-174

Plaques donated by Mikes Pro Shop Average to Cash 200.63

Average to Qualify 200.88

Income 70 x 100 $7,000 Optional Average to Cash 209.75

Expenses (less) 70 x 26 $1,820

Prize Fund 70 x 74 $5,180

Flaherty's (Plus) 280 $5,460

$5,460 Total

Optional 19 x 25 $475

Left to Right

Cody Larson Next CBA Tournament
Champion - Ron Kish Cedarvale Center

Briley Haugh 1 Day Sat. Tournament Type

Chad Nelson 07/17/21 Date(s)

Missing - Brady Stearns


